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MULTIFAMILY - COMMERCIAL - ZONING DATA SHEET

e eroject Informats
IFVFL 4— ARFA BRFAKDOWN | Projectinformation
TYPE FAR 1 |Address: 1826 COLLINS AVE. MIAMI BEACH 33139
VERT. CIRCULATION 407 SF 2_{Board and file numbers : 1903
P, 0SF 3 Folio number(s): 02-3234-019-0050
1,191 S.F. 4 iYearconstructed: 2012 Zoning District: CD-2
191 SF 5_iBased Flood Elevation: 8 Grade value in NGVO5
249 SF. 6 {Adjusted grade (Flood+Grade/2): Lot Area: 9,557 SF
TOTAL 2,038 SF. 7 Lot width: 50 Lot Depth: 195.29'
8 Imi UnitSize Average Unit Size
9 _|Existinguse: S-28A2 Proposed use: EXISTING A-2
Zoning ion / Calculati Maximum Existing Proposed
10 iHeight 50'-0" 50'-0" 50'-0"
11 Number of Stories 5 STORIES 4 STORIES 4 STORIES
12 {FAR 14,355 SF 8,648 SF 8,648 SF
13 {Gross square footage
- N - 14_square Footage by use N/A N/A N/A
. BE= 15_|Number of units Residential N/A N/A N/A
- 16_{Number of units Hotel N/A N/A N/A
17 {Number of seats N/A N/A N/A
LEVEL 3- AREA BREAKDOWN —_— = — =
TYPF - FAR Sethacks Required Existing Proposed
VERT._CIRCULATION 512 EE 19_{Front Setback: N/A N/A N/A
= 20 side Setback: N/A N/A N/A
2,050 SF 21 side Setback: N/A N/A N/A
MECH. /ELEC. _ 15 SF. ~] 22 Iside Setba ck facing street: N/A N/A N/A
TOTAL 2,675 SIF. / 7 23 |RearSetback: N/A N/A N/A
24 N/A N/A N/A
& 25 iSide Setback: N/A N/A N/A
— 26 _iside Setback: N/A N/A N/A
= 27_iSide Setback facingstreet: N/A N/A N/A
28 |RearSetback: N/A N/A N/A
Pedestal:
29 _FrontSetback: 151"
— 30 _iSide Setback: 2"
—— — 31 |Side Setback: 0-0"
32 |Side Setback facing street:
33 |RearSetback: 100" 100"
Tower:
34_Front Setback: 0-0" 190 190"
35_iSide Sethack: 00" 2" 2"
LEVEL 2- AREA BREAKDOWN
TYPE FAR
TEM
VERT‘PE&C‘&AUON 648 gi :s — Ck.SElhacks — Required — Existing — Proposed
COMMERICAL 1988 SF. 37 |side Setback facing streets LEGAL_DESCRIPTION:
MECH./ELEC. 87 ST 38 IRear Setback: £ " 1007 100" LOT 4, LESS THE WESTERLY 25.00 FEET THERE OF, BLOCK 2, FISHER'S FIRST SUBDMISION OF ALTON LOCATION MAP
TOTAL 2,695 SF. BEACH, AS RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 2 AT PAGE 77 OF THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF MIAMI-DADE COUNTY,
Parking Required Existing Proposed FLORIDA. 1826 COLLINS AVE, FLORIDA, 33139. PROPERTY CONTAINS 9,557 SQUARE FEET, MORE OR LESS, SCALE N T S
39 _|Parkingdistrict #1 #1 OR 0.219 ACRES, MORE OR LESS. . olee
40 {Total # of parking spaces 52 138
#of parking spaces peruse COMERCIAL 52 PUBLIC USE 86 PUBLIC USE 86
41 {(Provide a separate chartfora 'COMERCIAL SPACE 52 |COMERCIAL SPACE 52 L‘ ST O F D RAW‘ N G S
breakdown calculati
N/A GROUN LEVEL2 GROUN LEVEL 2 ARCHITECTURAL
4 |Mof parkingspaces perlevel SECOND LEVEL10  |SECOND LEVEL 10
(Provide a separate chartfora THIRD LEVEL 20 THIRD LEVEL 20 A-1  GEN NOQTES, PROJECT INFORMATION SCALE= NTS
breakdown FORUTH LEVEL20 _|FORUTH LEVEL 20 A-2 EXTERIOR & INTERIOR SITE AND PROJECT COLORED PHOTOGRAPH SCALE= }"-0'
- - 43_{Parking Space Di i 8.5"X 18" LIFT SATION PARKING|LIFT SATION PARKING, A-3 EXISTING SITE PLAN SCALE= )4"-0’
44 |Parking Space configuration (450, A-4  EXISTING GROUND LEVEL FLOOR PLAN SCALE= "0’
600, %00, Parale) 20 20 A-5 EXISTING SECOND LEVEL FLOOR PLAN AT
2 ADASpaces A L % A-8 EXISTING THIRD LEVEL FLOOR PLAN SCALE= yA’Lo’
LEVEL 1- AREA BREAKDOWN Tandem Spaces 0 - 2. A-7 EXISTING FOURTH LEVEL FLOOR PLAN AT
TYPE 47_iDrive aisle width 226 22'-6' A8 EXISTING ROOF LEVEL SCALE= %4"-0
48 |Valetdrop off and pick up o o SCALE= )40’
VERT. CIRCULATION 460 SF. 49 | Loading zones and Trash collection |1 1 1 A-9  EXISTING ELEVATIONS 4 =4
PARKING 0 S.F. Bicycle parking, location and A-10 EXISTING ELEVATIONS SCALE= J4"-0
&Eg}—’\f%‘&% 525500 SS‘FF' 50 Number of racks 0 0 0 SA;)W Eé‘gjﬂ% SPE%JONS SCALE= );)”70,
./ELEC. _ i - SCALE= )"0
TOTAL 1,240 SF. Restaurants, Cafes, Bars, Lounges,
= Nightclubs Required Existing Proposed
FLOOR ARFA RATIO (FAR\: /IE 51 iType of use 'COMERCIAL A2 A-2
WX, ALOWED 15 (14,335 57) | M s Memberof et oadauide | \ , ZONING OCCUPANT LOAD FACTOR TABLE 7.3.1.2 RESTAURANT TOTAL SEAT BY LEVEL
EXIST. TOTAL 8,399 SQ.FT. £ 53_|Number of seats inside 200 200 200 NFPA 2017 EDITION & F.B.C. TABLE 1004.1.1
PROPOSED TOTAL 8,648 SQ.FT. 54_|Total number of seats 200 200 200
Tots mumber of seats pervenue GROUP A: AREA s.f.| AREA PER OCCUPANT TOTAL
55 |(Provide a separate chartfora ASSEMBLY OCCUPANCY st EXISTING SECOND LEVEL 82 SEATS
breakdown i
56 _{Total occupant content 217 217 217 GROUND LEVEL: EXISTING THIRD LEVEL 67 SEATS
Occupant content per venue ENTRANCE AREA 228 15 SF PER PERSON (NET) 17
5 |(Provide a separate chartfora SECOND LEVEL: EXISTING FOURTH LEVEL 51 STATS
breakdown DINING AREA 1213 | 15 SF PER PERSON (NET) 80 -
KITCHEN 255 100 SF PER PERSON (NET) GROUND TOTAL 200 SEATS
58 _{Proposed hours of operation 5PMTO4AM
Is this an NIE? (Neighboot Impact MECH. ROOM
= stablishment, see CMB 141-1361) {NO THIRD LEVEL: 709 15 SF PER PERSON (NEU 70
wo |Is dancingand/or entertainment DINING AREA 160 7 SF PER PERSON (NET)
proposed ? see CMB 141-1361) _|YES BAR 173 100 SF PER PERSON (NET)
61 |is this a contributing building? BACK BAR 570 100 SF PER PERSON (NET)
€2 |located within a Local Historic Distf YES é‘TTg;@E 74 100 SF PER PERSON (NET)
Additional data or information must be presented in the format outlined in this section FOURTH LEVEL:
Notes: } 15 SF PER PERSON (NET) 50
DINING AREA 704
If not applicable write N/A DRY STORAGE 218 300 SF PER PERSON (NET)
WALK-IN' COOLERS 158 300 SF PER PERSON (NET)
STORAGE 74 300 SF PER PERSON (NET) FIRST SUBMITTAL:  JULY 12TH, 2021
CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND SITE CONDITIONS BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH WORK. IF ANY DISCREPANCIES,
ERRORS QR OMISSIONS SHOULD BE ENCOUNTERED ON PLANS, CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY ARCHITECT BEFORE ANY PART OF TOTAL 217 SECOND SUBMITTAL: AUGUST 30TH, 2021
THE WORK IS STARTED, SO THAT PROPER CORRECTIONS BE MADE. IF ARCHITECT IS NOT NOTFIED PRIOR TO COMMENCING
QF THE WORK, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BEAR FULL RESPONSIBILITY FOR ANY DISCREPANCIES, ERRORS DR OMISSIONS.
W s,
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CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND SITE CONDITIONS BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH WORK. IF ANY DISCREPANCIES,
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS SHOULD BE ENCOUNTERED ON PLANS, CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY ARCHITECT BEFORE ANY PART OF THE

WORK IS STARTED, SO THAT PROPER CORRECTIONS BE MADE. I ARCHITECT IS NOT NOTIFIED PRIOR TO CONMENCING OF THE

WORK, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BEAR FULL RESPONSIBILITY FOR ANY DISCREPANCIES, ERRORS OR OMISSIONS.
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CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND SITE CONDITIONS BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH WORK. IF ANY DISCREPANCIES,
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS SHOULD BE ENCOUNTERED ON PLANS, CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY ARCHITECT BEFORE ANY PART OF THE
WORK IS STARTED, SO THAT PROPER CORRECTIONS BE MADE. IF ARCHITECT IS NOT NOTIFIED PRIOR TO COMMENCING OF THE
WORK, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BEAR FULL RESPONSIBILITY FOR ANY DISCREPANCIES, ERRORS OR OMISSIONS.
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CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND SITE CONDITIONS BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH WORK. IF ANY DISCREPANCIES,
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS SHOULD BE ENCOUNTERED ON PLANS, CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY ARCHITECT BEFORE ANY PART OF THE
WORK IS STARTED, SO THAT PROPER CORRECTIONS BE MADE. IF ARCHITECT IS NOT NOTIFIED PRIOR TO COMMENCING OF THE
WORK, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BEAR FULL RESPONSIBILITY FOR ANY DISCREPANCIES, ERRORS OR OMISSIONS.
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CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND SITE CONDITIONS BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH WORK. IF ANY DISCREPANCIES,
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS SHOULD BE ENCOUNTERED ON PLANS, CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY ARCHITECT BEFORE ANY PART OF THE
WORK IS STARTED, SO THAT PROPER CORRECTIONS BE MADE. IF ARCHITECT IS NOT NOTIFIED PRIOR TO COMMENCING OF THE
WORK, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BEAR FULL RESPONSIBILITY FOR ANY DISCREPANCIES, ERRORS OR OMISSIONS.
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CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND SITE CONDITIONS BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH WORK. IF ANY DISCREPANCIES,
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS SHOULD BE ENCOUNTERED ON PLANS, CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY ARCHITECT BEFORE ANY PART OF THE
WORK IS STARTED, SO THAT PROPER CORRECTIONS BE MADE. IF ARCHITECT IS NOT NOTIFIED PRIOR TO COMMENCING OF THE
WORK, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BEAR FULL RESPONSIBILITY FOR ANY DISCREPANCIES, ERRORS OR OMISSIONS.
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